
BTC 3-Mile Time Trail

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 STEPHEN NOBLE (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 473 00:17:51.62 05:57 10.1mph M 31 85

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:26.062 05:44 10.4mph 00:01:26.062

Split 2 00:01:30.881 06:03 9.9mph 00:02:56.943

Split 3 00:01:28.273 05:53 10.2mph 00:04:25.216

Split 4 00:01:30.279 06:01 10.0mph 00:05:55.495

Split 5 00:01:30.265 06:01 10.0mph 00:07:25.760

Split 6 00:01:31.381 06:05 9.8mph 00:08:57.141

Split 7 00:01:30.652 06:02 9.9mph 00:10:27.793

Split 8 00:01:31.422 06:05 9.8mph 00:11:59.215

Split 9 00:01:31.039 06:04 9.9mph 00:13:30.254

Split 10 00:01:32.536 06:10 9.7mph 00:15:02.790

Split 11 00:01:29.198 05:57 10.1mph 00:16:31.988

Split 12 00:01:19.639 05:18 11.3mph 00:17:51.627

2 GAVIN MOORE (BTC) LADYS ISLAND, SC K 492 00:18:07.47 06:02 9.9mph M 11

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:26.640 05:46 10.4mph 00:01:26.640

Split 2 00:01:29.787 05:59 10.0mph 00:02:56.427

Split 3 00:01:29.780 05:59 10.0mph 00:04:26.207

Split 4 00:01:30.973 06:04 9.9mph 00:05:57.180

Split 5 00:01:31.289 06:05 9.9mph 00:07:28.469

Split 6 00:01:32.465 06:10 9.7mph 00:09:00.934

Split 7 00:01:32.934 06:12 9.7mph 00:10:33.868

Split 8 00:01:33.048 06:12 9.7mph 00:12:06.916

Split 9 00:01:32.258 06:09 9.7mph 00:13:39.174

Split 10 00:01:32.753 06:11 9.7mph 00:15:11.927

Split 11 00:01:31.367 06:05 9.8mph 00:16:43.294

Split 12 00:01:24.181 05:37 10.7mph 00:18:07.475

3 MARLON BELDON (BTC) K 495 00:18:11.94 06:03 9.9mph M 0

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:27.795 05:51 10.2mph 00:01:27.795

Split 2 00:01:30.446 06:02 9.9mph 00:02:58.241

Split 3 00:01:31.298 06:05 9.8mph 00:04:29.539

Split 4 00:01:32.455 06:10 9.7mph 00:06:01.994

Split 5 00:01:32.908 06:11 9.7mph 00:07:34.902

Split 6 00:01:32.096 06:08 9.8mph 00:09:06.998

Split 7 00:01:32.036 06:08 9.8mph 00:10:39.034

Split 8 00:01:32.378 06:09 9.7mph 00:12:11.412

Split 9 00:01:31.882 06:07 9.8mph 00:13:43.294

Split 10 00:01:33.040 06:12 9.7mph 00:15:16.334

Split 11 00:01:32.376 06:09 9.7mph 00:16:48.710

Split 12 00:01:23.235 05:33 10.8mph 00:18:11.945

4 MAXWELL DAVIS (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 499 00:18:28.81 06:09 9.7mph M 17

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:28.940 05:56 10.1mph 00:01:28.940

Split 2 00:01:29.593 05:58 10.0mph 00:02:58.533

Split 3 00:01:30.694 06:03 9.9mph 00:04:29.227

Split 4 00:01:32.954 06:12 9.7mph 00:06:02.181

Split 5 00:01:32.451 06:10 9.7mph 00:07:34.632

Split 6 00:01:33.279 06:13 9.6mph 00:09:07.911

Split 7 00:01:31.867 06:07 9.8mph 00:10:39.778

Split 8 00:01:32.262 06:09 9.7mph 00:12:12.040

Split 9 00:01:33.354 06:13 9.6mph 00:13:45.394

Split 10 00:01:35.803 06:23 9.4mph 00:15:21.197

Split 11 00:01:35.450 06:22 9.4mph 00:16:56.647

Split 12 00:01:32.169 06:08 9.8mph 00:18:28.816

5 CHARLIE BENNETT (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 500 00:18:54.05 06:18 9.5mph M 16

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:28.723 05:55 10.1mph 00:01:28.723

Split 2 00:01:30.209 06:01 10.0mph 00:02:58.932

Split 3 00:01:31.163 06:04 9.9mph 00:04:30.095

Split 4 00:01:32.086 06:08 9.8mph 00:06:02.181

Split 5 00:01:33.142 06:12 9.7mph 00:07:35.323

Split 6 00:01:32.350 06:09 9.7mph 00:09:07.673

Split 7 00:01:34.714 06:19 9.5mph 00:10:42.387

Split 8 00:01:37.526 06:30 9.2mph 00:12:19.913

Split 9 00:01:42.857 06:51 8.7mph 00:14:02.770

Split 10 00:01:44.478 06:58 8.6mph 00:15:47.248

Split 11 00:01:38.321 06:33 9.1mph 00:17:25.569

Split 12 00:01:28.484 05:54 10.2mph 00:18:54.053
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BTC 3-Mile Time Trail

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

6 RICH VIDINHA (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 490 00:18:58.09 06:19 9.5mph M 39

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:31.613 06:06 9.8mph 00:01:31.613

Split 2 00:01:31.624 06:06 9.8mph 00:03:03.237

Split 3 00:01:34.190 06:17 9.5mph 00:04:37.427

Split 4 00:01:34.925 06:20 9.5mph 00:06:12.352

Split 5 00:01:34.831 06:19 9.5mph 00:07:47.183

Split 6 00:01:35.200 06:21 9.4mph 00:09:22.383

Split 7 00:01:35.584 06:22 9.4mph 00:10:57.967

Split 8 00:01:36.183 06:25 9.3mph 00:12:34.150

Split 9 00:01:37.204 06:29 9.3mph 00:14:11.354

Split 10 00:01:37.852 06:31 9.2mph 00:15:49.206

Split 11 00:01:36.973 06:28 9.3mph 00:17:26.179

Split 12 00:01:31.920 06:07 9.8mph 00:18:58.099

7 JOSEPH PATTERSON (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 494 00:19:38.06 06:32 9.2mph M 14 0

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:30.147 06:00 10.0mph 00:01:30.147

Split 2 00:01:31.854 06:07 9.8mph 00:03:02.001

Split 3 00:01:34.105 06:16 9.6mph 00:04:36.106

Split 4 00:01:36.403 06:25 9.3mph 00:06:12.509

Split 5 00:01:34.815 06:19 9.5mph 00:07:47.324

Split 6 00:01:35.543 06:22 9.4mph 00:09:22.867

Split 7 00:01:36.974 06:28 9.3mph 00:10:59.841

Split 8 00:01:40.792 06:43 8.9mph 00:12:40.633

Split 9 00:01:44.115 06:56 8.6mph 00:14:24.748

Split 10 00:01:47.491 07:10 8.4mph 00:16:12.239

Split 11 00:01:47.201 07:09 8.4mph 00:17:59.440

Split 12 00:01:38.620 06:34 9.1mph 00:19:38.060

8 MATTHEW OWENBY (SARC)SAVANNAH, GA K 491 00:19:38.15 06:32 9.2mph M 50 65

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:32.828 06:11 9.7mph 00:01:32.828

Split 2 00:01:39.928 06:40 9.0mph 00:03:12.756

Split 3 00:01:39.767 06:39 9.0mph 00:04:52.523

Split 4 00:01:38.299 06:33 9.1mph 00:06:30.822

Split 5 00:01:39.677 06:39 9.0mph 00:08:10.499

Split 6 00:01:40.355 06:41 9.0mph 00:09:50.854

Split 7 00:01:39.560 06:38 9.0mph 00:11:30.414

Split 8 00:01:40.798 06:43 8.9mph 00:13:11.212

Split 9 00:01:39.109 06:36 9.1mph 00:14:50.321

Split 10 00:01:39.755 06:39 9.0mph 00:16:30.076

Split 11 00:01:38.774 06:35 9.1mph 00:18:08.850

Split 12 00:01:29.304 05:57 10.1mph 00:19:38.154

9 CAITLIN HOWE (BTC) K 474 00:20:51.67 06:57 8.6mph F 1

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:35.516 06:22 9.4mph 00:01:35.516

Split 2 00:01:43.755 06:55 8.7mph 00:03:19.271

Split 3 00:01:44.344 06:57 8.6mph 00:05:03.615

Split 4 00:01:46.165 07:05 8.5mph 00:06:49.780

Split 5 00:01:43.444 06:54 8.7mph 00:08:33.224

Split 6 00:01:45.934 07:04 8.5mph 00:10:19.158

Split 7 00:01:46.258 07:05 8.5mph 00:12:05.416

Split 8 00:01:46.935 07:08 8.4mph 00:13:52.351

Split 9 00:01:46.813 07:07 8.4mph 00:15:39.164

Split 10 00:01:48.389 07:13 8.3mph 00:17:27.553

Split 11 00:01:47.833 07:11 8.3mph 00:19:15.386

Split 12 00:01:36.288 06:25 9.3mph 00:20:51.674

10 MARK HARRIS (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 124 00:21:30.85 07:10 8.4mph M 34

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:33.982 06:16 9.6mph 00:01:33.982

Split 2 00:01:41.136 06:44 8.9mph 00:03:15.118

Split 3 00:01:41.597 06:46 8.9mph 00:04:56.715

Split 4 00:01:41.699 06:47 8.8mph 00:06:38.414

Split 5 00:01:48.718 07:15 8.3mph 00:08:27.132

Split 6 00:01:49.011 07:16 8.2mph 00:10:16.143

Split 7 00:01:47.535 07:10 8.4mph 00:12:03.678

Split 8 00:01:49.359 07:17 8.2mph 00:13:53.037

Split 9 00:01:52.227 07:29 8.0mph 00:15:45.264

Split 10 00:01:55.055 07:40 7.8mph 00:17:40.319

Split 11 00:01:57.241 07:49 7.7mph 00:19:37.560

Split 12 00:01:53.298 07:33 7.9mph 00:21:30.858
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BTC 3-Mile Time Trail

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

11 PAUL MOUHALIS (BTC) K 496 00:22:41.24 07:33 7.9mph M 34

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:38.246 06:33 9.2mph 00:01:38.246

Split 2 00:01:45.606 07:02 8.5mph 00:03:23.852

Split 3 00:01:51.841 07:27 8.0mph 00:05:15.693

Split 4 00:01:50.385 07:21 8.1mph 00:07:06.078

Split 5 00:01:58.847 07:55 7.6mph 00:09:04.925

Split 6 00:01:54.220 07:37 7.9mph 00:10:59.145

Split 7 00:02:00.963 08:04 7.4mph 00:13:00.108

Split 8 00:02:01.246 08:05 7.4mph 00:15:01.354

Split 9 00:02:02.904 08:12 7.3mph 00:17:04.258

Split 10 00:01:58.143 07:52 7.6mph 00:19:02.401

Split 11 00:01:56.721 07:47 7.7mph 00:20:59.122

Split 12 00:01:42.126 06:48 8.8mph 00:22:41.248

12 CHRISTY STEEN (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 123 00:22:43.96 07:34 7.9mph F 45

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:47.900 07:11 8.3mph 00:01:47.900

Split 2 00:01:52.482 07:30 8.0mph 00:03:40.382

Split 3 00:01:50.735 07:23 8.1mph 00:05:31.117

Split 4 00:01:52.015 07:28 8.0mph 00:07:23.132

Split 5 00:01:53.951 07:36 7.9mph 00:09:17.083

Split 6 00:01:54.901 07:39 7.8mph 00:11:11.984

Split 7 00:01:54.503 07:38 7.9mph 00:13:06.487

Split 8 00:01:58.288 07:53 7.6mph 00:15:04.775

Split 9 00:01:57.773 07:51 7.6mph 00:17:02.548

Split 10 00:01:58.002 07:52 7.6mph 00:19:00.550

Split 11 00:01:56.741 07:47 7.7mph 00:20:57.291

Split 12 00:01:46.675 07:07 8.4mph 00:22:43.966

13 JOE MAC (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 200 00:22:53.02 07:37 7.9mph M 49

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:33.720 06:15 9.6mph 00:01:33.720

Split 2 00:01:41.299 06:45 8.9mph 00:03:15.019

Split 3 00:01:49.548 07:18 8.2mph 00:05:04.567

Split 4 00:01:53.707 07:35 7.9mph 00:06:58.274

Split 5 00:01:57.078 07:48 7.7mph 00:08:55.352

Split 6 00:02:01.110 08:04 7.4mph 00:10:56.462

Split 7 00:02:02.649 08:11 7.3mph 00:12:59.111

Split 8 00:02:01.355 08:05 7.4mph 00:15:00.466

Split 9 00:02:05.970 08:24 7.1mph 00:17:06.436

Split 10 00:02:07.031 08:28 7.1mph 00:19:13.467

Split 11 00:01:59.160 07:57 7.5mph 00:21:12.627

Split 12 00:01:40.397 06:41 9.0mph 00:22:53.024

14 ANDREW DISALVO (BTC) BEAUFORT, SC K 497 00:26:59.88 08:59 6.7mph M 56

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:01:49.536 07:18 8.2mph 00:01:49.536

Split 2 00:01:57.287 07:49 7.7mph 00:03:46.823

Split 3 00:02:05.382 08:21 7.2mph 00:05:52.205

Split 4 00:02:07.129 08:28 7.1mph 00:07:59.334

Split 5 00:02:21.406 09:26 6.4mph 00:10:20.740

Split 6 00:02:16.545 09:06 6.6mph 00:12:37.285

Split 7 00:02:21.640 09:27 6.3mph 00:14:58.925

Split 8 00:02:27.051 09:48 6.1mph 00:17:25.976

Split 9 00:02:26.806 09:47 6.1mph 00:19:52.782

Split 10 00:02:23.866 09:35 6.3mph 00:22:16.648

Split 11 00:02:40.901 10:44 5.6mph 00:24:57.549

Split 12 00:02:02.336 08:09 7.4mph 00:26:59.885

15 LAURA BESSEAT (BTC) K 188 00:31:28.80 10:29 5.7mph F 0

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

Split 1 00:02:27.850 09:51 6.1mph 00:02:27.850

Split 2 00:02:30.875 10:04 6.0mph 00:04:58.725

Split 3 00:02:35.202 10:21 5.8mph 00:07:33.927

Split 4 00:02:39.404 10:38 5.6mph 00:10:13.331

Split 5 00:02:36.592 10:26 5.7mph 00:12:49.923

Split 6 00:02:38.676 10:35 5.7mph 00:15:28.599

Split 7 00:02:46.228 11:05 5.4mph 00:18:14.827

Split 8 00:02:43.489 10:54 5.5mph 00:20:58.316

Split 9 00:02:41.437 10:46 5.6mph 00:23:39.753

Split 10 00:02:43.704 10:55 5.5mph 00:26:23.457

Split 11 00:02:38.980 10:36 5.7mph 00:29:02.437

Split 12 00:02:26.370 09:45 6.1mph 00:31:28.807
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